_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEP CORE – 20100301 Seite 1 von 4
PrevaLED™ CORE
Preliminary data sheet
       Benefits
 Future-proof platform with fixed lumen
output
 Uncompromised efficiency with CRI > 90

System
efficiency
[lm/W]
CCT
[K]
CRI Viewing
angle
[°]
Initial
SCDM
Life
time
[h]
tc max
[°]
LEP-3000-930-HD-C + 43 3000 70 3000 > 90 140 < 3 50.000 tbd
LEP-3000-840-HD-C + 43 3000 70 4000 > 85 140 < 3 50.000 tbd
LEP-2100-930-HD-C + 28 2100 75 3000 > 90 140 < 3 50.000 65
LEP-2100-840-HD-C + 28 2100 75 4000 > 85 140 < 3 50.000 65
LEP-2100-930-C + 38 2100 55 3000 > 80 140 < 4 50.000 65
LEP-2100-840-C + 35 2100 60 4000 > 80 140 < 4 50.000 65
LEP-800-930-HD-C + 11 800 75 3000 > 90 140 < 3 50.000 65
LEP-800-840-HD-C + 11 800 75 4000 > 90 140 < 3 50.000 65
*) All data are related to the entire module
Due to the special conditions of the manufacturing processes of LED the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily
correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
+) Preliminary data  **) Discontinued